1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

2007 POGGIO DEI MEDICI

2009 POGGIO DEI MEDICI

2011 POGGIO DEI MEDICI

2013 POGGIO DEI MEDICI

2015 POGGIO DEI MEDICI

2017 POGGIO DEI MEDICI

2019 POGGIO DEI MEDICI

2022 MARCO SIMONE

COPPA SIMPATIA

CAMPIONE ITALIANO
GIANFRANCO GROSSI
FABIO DI PIETRO
SERGIO MAFFEI
FABIO DI PIETRO
SERGIO MAFFEI
SERGIO MAFFEI
PAOLO TIRABOSCHI
OSVALDO CELLA
FABIO DI PIETRO
SERGIO MAFFEI
ANDREA CORTINOVIS
SERGIO MAFFEI
SERGIO MAFFEI
SERGIO MAFFEI
FRANCO CHIAPPA
SERGIO MAFFEI
SERGIO MAFFEI
ADRIANO MELGARI
LORIS MUTTI
SERGIO MAFFEI
CARLO PESCHIERA
SERGIO MAFFEI
GUIDO ASTI

SERGIO MAFFEI
FLAVIO CREANZA
MASSIMO AGRESTI
FLAVIO CREANZA
ANDREA CORTINOVIS
GUGLIELMO FOGLIA
FLAVIO CREANZA
DANIELE SILVESTRI

PRESIDENT CUP

VINCE

RESTO D'ITALIA

Capitano: SERGIO MAFFEI

RESTO D'ITALIA

Capitano: SERGIO MAFFEI
LOMBARDIA/EMILIA ROMAGNA/UMBRIA
Capitano: ADRIANO MELGARI
LOMBARDIA/EMILIA ROMAGNA/UMBRIA
Capitano: CARLO PESCHIERA

RESTO D'ITALIA

Capitano: GUIDO ASTI

RESTO D'ITALIA

Capitano: SERGIO MAFFEI
LOMBARDIA/EMILIA ROMAGNA/UMBRIA
Capitano: GUGLIELMO FOGLIA
LOMBARDIA/EMILIA ROMAGNA/UMBRIA
Capitano: CESARE GIUNIPERO

2° CLASSIFICATO
FABIO DI PIETRO
RAFFAELE VALLETTA
DANIELE JEMOLI
OSVALDO CELLA / GIANFRANCO GROSSI
GIANFRANCO GROSSI
GIANFRANCO GROSSI
ADRIANO MELGARI
DANIELE JEMOLI
ALBERTO GENG
OSVALDO CELLA
SERGIO MAFFEI
ADRIANO MELGARI
ALESSANDRO PAMPURI
UMBERTO MILANESE
SERGIO MAFFEI
CARLO PESCHIERA
GUIDO ASTI

SERGIO MAFFEI
SERGIO MAFFEI
ROBERTO CHERCHI
ADRIANO MELGARI
ROBERTO ROSOLEN
GIORGIO DALL'OLIO
FLAVIO CREANZA
CARLO PESCHIERA
SERGIO MAFFEI
ADRIANO MELGARI
ANDREA MERONI
ANDREA MERONI
EDOARDO VAILATI
ERMETE DALL'ASTA

CONTRO

LOMBARDIA/EMILIA ROMAGNA/UMBRIA
Capitano: ALESSANDRO PAMPURI
LOMBARDIA/EMILIA ROMAGNA/UMBRIA
Capitano: FRANCO QUARTANA

RESTO D'ITALIA

Capitano: ANDREA VALMARANA

RESTO D'ITALIA

Capitano: MASSIMO AGRESTI

LOMBARDIA/EMILIA ROMAGNA/UMBRIA
Capitano: MARIO ROSSI
LOMBARDIA/EMILIA ROMAGNA/UMBRIA
Capitano: ALESSANDRO PAMPURI

RESTO D'ITALIA

Capitano: RICCARDO SARTI

RESTO D'ITALIA

Capitano: GINO FARALLI



